

OFFICIAL RECORD

Requested By:

DC/COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Assessor's Parcel Number: N/A

Date: SEPTEMBER 7, 2012

Recording Requested By:

Douglas County - NV
Karen Ellison - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 3 Fee: 0.00
BK-0912 PG-1639 RPTT: 0.00



Name: JEANE COX, COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Address: _____

City/State/Zip: _____

Real Property Transfer Tax: \$ N/A

CHANGE ORDER NO 1: REVISED (#2012.196)

(Title of Document)

CHANGE ORDER

AUG 27 2012

No. 1 Revised

DOUGLAS COUNTY
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

PROJECT: Warrior Way Water Quality Improvement Project

DATE OF ISSUANCE: August 2, 2012 EFFECTIVE DATE: August 2, 2012

OWNER: Douglas County Nv

OWNER's Contract No. PWP-DO-2012-67

CONTRACTOR: WWW Construction Inc. ENGINEER: RO Anderson

FILED
2012.9.14
2012 SEP -7 AM 11:45
TED THIRAN
CLERK

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description: Add three additional "adjust valve to grade"

Reason for Change Order: The valves are not shown on the plans to be adjusted, but need to be to provide a complete project.

The reason for a revised CCO is that the incorrect Original Contract Price was used in the calculations through the original CCO; the correct amount is shown here.

Attachments: None

<p>CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:</p> <p>Original Contract Price</p> <p><u>\$143,723.60</u></p>	<p>CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:</p> <p>Original Contract Times</p> <p>Substantial Completion: <u>October 15, 2012</u></p> <p>Ready for final payment: <u>October 30, 2012</u></p>
<p>Net changes from previous Change Orders</p> <p>No. <u>N/A</u> to No. <u>N/A</u></p> <p>\$0</p>	<p>Net change from previous Change Orders</p> <p>No. <u>N/A</u> to No. <u>N/A</u>.</p> <p>0 days</p>
<p>Contract Price prior to this Change Order</p> <p><u>\$143,723.60</u></p>	<p>Contract Times prior to this Change Order</p> <p>Substantial Completion: <u>October 15, 2012</u></p> <p>Ready for final payment: <u>October 30, 2012</u></p>
<p>Net Increase of this Change Order</p> <p><u>\$1,300.00</u></p>	<p>Net Increase of this Change Order</p> <p>0 days</p>
<p>Contract Price with all approved Change Orders</p> <p><u>\$145,023.60</u></p>	<p>Contract Times with all approved Change Orders</p> <p>Substantial Completion: <u>October 15, 2012</u></p> <p>Ready for final payment: <u>October 30, 2012</u></p>

RECOMMENDED:
By: [Signature]
Engineer (Authorized Signature)

APPROVED:
By: [Signature]
Owner (Authorized Signature)

ACCEPTED:
By: [Signature]
Contractor (Authorized Signature)

Date: 8/14/12
Page 1

Date: 9-4-12

Date: 8/23/12

COPY

CERTIFIED COPY

The document to which this certificate is attached is a full, true and correct copy of the original on file and on record in my office.

DATE: Sept 7, 2012

THAN Clerk of the 4th Judicial District Court of the State of Nevada, in and for the County of Douglas.

By Charles R. Anderson Deputy